
Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

DWW - Dicalabria PO 13660 Quote 39064.rev (11.21.25) Towneplace Suites Thousand Oaks CA
3 mensajes

Gladys Mejia <gladys.mejia@diamanteworldwide.com> 8 de enero de 2026 a las 10:59 a.m.
Para: Orders Entry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Angel Ramírez <aramirez@bws.com.mx>, Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bws.com.mx>
CC: Kelly Mcdermott <kelly.mcdermott@diamanteworldwide.com>, Sherry Hazen <sherry.hazen@diamanteworldwide.com>, Carol Chadwick <carol.chadwick@diamanteworldwide.com>,
Sheila Sudra <sheila.sudra@diamanteworldwide.com>, Laura Geddes <laura.geddes@diamanteworldwide.com>

Hello All,

Please see attached & confirm receipt of PO 13660 Quote 39064 (11.21.25) Towneplace Suites Thousand Oaks CA.

Also please confirm the Preliminary PO 13158 is cancel in your system and replaced with the official one.

 

Thanks.

 

Sincerely,

GLADYS MEJIA
PURCHASING MANAGER | 

800.440.2916 ext: 714 Mobile: 786.972.2840 GLADYS.MEJIA@
DIAMANTEWORLDWIDE.COM

2 archivos adjuntos

BWS QTE 39064rev. TOWNPLACE SUITES THOUSAND OAKS CA (NOV-21-25).pdf
272K

DWW - Dicalabria PO 13660 Quote 39064rev (11.21.25) Towneplace Suites Thousand Oaks CA.pdf
67K

CÉSAR GARCÍA JUÁREZ <dicaar@dicalabriainc.net>
Para: Gladys Mejia <gladys.mejia@diamanteworldwide.com>
CC: Orders Entry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Angel Ramírez <aramirez@bws.com.mx>, Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bws.com.mx>, Kelly Mcdermott 
<sherry.hazen@diamanteworldwide.com>, Carol Chadwick <carol.chadwick@diamanteworldwide.com>, Sheila Sudra <sheila.sudra@diamanteworldwide.com>, Laura Geddes <laura.geddes@
<christina.nicole@diamanteworldwide.com>

Hi Gladys,

Friendly reminder, we have not received confirmation in order to send our invoice for deposit.

Best regards.

César García.
Accounting department.
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Di Calabria Industries, Inc.
9927 Vía de la Amistad.
San Diego, CA 92154.

[Texto citado oculto]

Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com> 8 de enero de 2026 a las 2:52 p.m.
Para: Gladys Mejia <gladys.mejia@diamanteworldwide.com>
CC: Orders Entry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Angel Ramírez <aramirez@bws.com.mx>, Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bws.com.mx>, Kelly
Mcdermott <kelly.mcdermott@diamanteworldwide.com>, Sherry Hazen <sherry.hazen@diamanteworldwide.com>, Carol Chadwick <carol.chadwick@diamanteworldwide.com>, Sheila Sudra
<sheila.sudra@diamanteworldwide.com>, Laura Geddes <laura.geddes@diamanteworldwide.com>

Hi Gladys

We confirm receipt of the PO.

Thank you.
[Texto citado oculto]
--
--

Alejandra Sanchez
Order Entry Department.
Baja Window Shading, S. de R.L. de C.V. / Di Calabria Industries, Inc. 
For new Orders and revised orders please submit to orderentry@bws.com.mx
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